
MATCH 411 —— ERDMAN TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 441, 444, 450

ERDMAN TROPHY PLAQUE6158Match Winner GRAHAM, JESSE B
BRISTOW, VA   -  USA  

MU 595  -  28

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 682022 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  CIV. MATCH RIFLE 16 - Entries

1. 6120 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T590  -  27HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE VET

2. 6070 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  588  -  20HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE S, *MR

3. 6086 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J588  -  16HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE

4. 6049 -  BROWNING, JEFF  580  -  15HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE

5. 6067 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  580  -  14HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

6. 6052 -  RICHARD, MARK  574  -  12HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

7. 6022 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P571  -  6HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

8. 6111 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  564  -  8HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

9. 6135 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  562  -  9MA None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET

10. 6076 -  KRAFFT, W  556  -  6HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

11. 6054 -  FARRELL, LEE  555  -  7HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

12. 6079 -  GRAY, D  534  -  3HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET

13. 6011 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  525  -  3MA None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

14. 6162 -  RADFORD, JAMES E523  -  5EX None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET

15. 6042 -  ADELSON, HUGO B384  -  9HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

16. 6084 -  BORKON, A M184  -  1HM None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 36 - Entries

1. 6158 -  GRAHAM, JESSE B595  -  28MU None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

2. 6091 -  MCGOWAN, THOMAS591  -  15HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

3. 6143 -  CARLSON, JULIA L590  -  9HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET

4. 6065 -  KREBAUM, GREG  584  -  20HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE *SR

5. 6053 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  584  -  13HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R582  -  19HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

7. 6061 -  POWERS, KONRAD  582  -  18HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE *SR

8. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG580  -  17HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 6071 -  VAUGHN, JIM  580  -  16HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 6103 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D578  -  13HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6043 -  KING, MICHAEL A573  -  12HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 6010 -  MCGOWAN, SPENCER  569  -  10HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 6121 -  ROTH, JOHN J564  -  9HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

14. 6087 -  RADFORD, CURTIS L564  -  8MA None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

15. 6126 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T560  -  10HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

16. 6161 -  HEGER, JOHN  560  -  9HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

17. 6014 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C560  -  8HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

18. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D559  -  9HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

19. 6106 -  SCHNELLE, MADELYN G555  -  5EX None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ

20. 6093 -  LORING, DENISE L554  -  11HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET

21. 6105 -  MCKINNEY, JACK O552  -  4MA None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

22. 6149 -  BRANSON, GEOFFREY M551  -  5MA None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

23. 6004 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A547  -  2HM None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

24. 6075 -  NAKANO, TERRY W542  -  8MA None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

25. 6023 -  NASS, JEFFREY L540  -  3MA None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

26. 6132 -  DING, YUE  539  -  8EX None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

27. 6062 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M523  -  3MA None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

28. 6125 -  EVANS, R S521  -  3EX None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

29. 6095 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R520  -  5EX None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

30. 6033 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M518  -  8MA None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

31. 6133 -  CORCORAN, W T516  -  3MA None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

32. 6150 -  BRANSON, EMMA  510  -  2MK None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ

33. 6041 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R507  -  3EX None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

34. 6101 -  GRIEVES, JEFF466  -  2EX None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

35. 6081 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  459  -  2SS None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 411 —— ERDMAN TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 441, 444, 450

  Complete Competitor Ranking

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET1. 6158 -  GRAHAM, JESSE B595  -  28MU

None / Not RequiredSER. MATCH RIFLE *SR2. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG595  -  25HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE W, *SR3. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG593  -  22HM

None / Not RequiredSER. MATCH RIFLE4. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG591  -  26HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE5. 2013 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC-SERVICE, JARROD, USA   REG591  -  24HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ6. 6091 -  MCGOWAN, THOMAS591  -  15HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE VET7. 6120 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T590  -  27HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET8. 6143 -  CARLSON, JULIA L590  -  9HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE S, *MR9. 6070 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  588  -  20HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE *SR10. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G588  -  16HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE6086 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J588  -  16HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE *SR12. 6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG587  -  15HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE *SR13. 6065 -  KREBAUM, GREG  584  -  20HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE14. 2005 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G584  -  16HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE15. 6053 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  584  -  13HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE16. 6141 -  PFC  CARR, DUSTIN H, USA REG583  -  20HM

None / Not RequiredSER. MATCH RIFLE17. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG583  -  10HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET18. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R582  -  19HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE *SR19. 6061 -  POWERS, KONRAD  582  -  18HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE20. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG580  -  17HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE21. 6071 -  VAUGHN, JIM  580  -  16HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE22. 6049 -  BROWNING, JEFF  580  -  15HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE S23. 6067 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  580  -  14HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE24. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G579  -  11HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE25. 6103 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D578  -  13HM

None / Not RequiredPOL. MATCH RIFLE26. 6005 -  YOUNG, A S577  -  9HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET27. 6052 -  RICHARD, MARK  574  -  12HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE28. 6043 -  KING, MICHAEL A573  -  12HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS29. 6022 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P571  -  6HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE30. 6010 -  MCGOWAN, SPENCER  569  -  10HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE31. 6090 -  2LT  EDWARDS, ELI, USAF REG565  -  10HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 36 - Entries

36. 6047 -  UNDERWOOD, R D267EX None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

  POL. MATCH RIFLE 1 - Entries

1. 6005 -  YOUNG, A S577  -  9HM None / Not RequiredPOL. MATCH RIFLE

  SER. MATCH RIFLE 3 - Entries

1. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG595  -  25HM None / Not RequiredSER. MATCH RIFLE *SR

2. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG591  -  26HM None / Not RequiredSER. MATCH RIFLE

3. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG583  -  10HM None / Not RequiredSER. MATCH RIFLE

  SER. SERVICE RIFLE 12 - Entries

1. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG593  -  22HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE W, *SR

2. 2013 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC-SERVICE, JARROD, USA   REG591  -  24HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G588  -  16HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE *SR

4. 6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG587  -  15HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE *SR

5. 2005 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G584  -  16HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 6141 -  PFC  CARR, DUSTIN H, USA REG583  -  20HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE

7. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G579  -  11HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 6090 -  2LT  EDWARDS, ELI, USAF REG565  -  10HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG563  -  8EX None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G558  -  4HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6039 -  COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES524  -  7MA None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE VET

12. 6146 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES352  -  5HM None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE
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MATCH 411 —— ERDMAN TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 441, 444, 450

  Complete Competitor Ranking

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET32. 6121 -  ROTH, JOHN J564  -  9HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS33. 6111 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  564  -  8HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE34. 6087 -  RADFORD, CURTIS L564  -  8MA

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE35. 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG563  -  8EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET36. 6135 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  562  -  9MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET37. 6126 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T560  -  10HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S38. 6161 -  HEGER, JOHN  560  -  9HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS39. 6014 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C560  -  8HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET40. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D559  -  9HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE41. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G558  -  4HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS42. 6076 -  KRAFFT, W  556  -  6HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS43. 6054 -  FARRELL, LEE  555  -  7HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ44. 6106 -  SCHNELLE, MADELYN G555  -  5EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET45. 6093 -  LORING, DENISE L554  -  11HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS46. 6105 -  MCKINNEY, JACK O552  -  4MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE47. 6149 -  BRANSON, GEOFFREY M551  -  5MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS48. 6004 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A547  -  2HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S49. 6075 -  NAKANO, TERRY W542  -  8MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S50. 6023 -  NASS, JEFFREY L540  -  3MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE51. 6132 -  DING, YUE  539  -  8EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET52. 6079 -  GRAY, D  534  -  3HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS53. 6011 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  525  -  3MA

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE VET54. 6039 -  COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES524  -  7MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET55. 6162 -  RADFORD, JAMES E523  -  5EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET56. 6062 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M523  -  3MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S57. 6125 -  EVANS, R S521  -  3EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET58. 6095 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R520  -  5EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET59. 6033 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M518  -  8MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS60. 6133 -  CORCORAN, W T516  -  3MA

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ61. 6150 -  BRANSON, EMMA  510  -  2MK

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE S62. 6041 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R507  -  3EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET63. 6101 -  GRIEVES, JEFF466  -  2EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET64. 6081 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  459  -  2SS

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET65. 6042 -  ADELSON, HUGO B384  -  9HM

None / Not RequiredSER. SERVICE RIFLE66. 6146 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES352  -  5HM

None / Not RequiredCIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET67. 6047 -  UNDERWOOD, R D267EX

None / Not RequiredCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS68. 6084 -  BORKON, A M184  -  1HM
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